312t38
12 38

21241
212442
21244
21244
21244
212&;
212
21244%
212449
212450
212451
212452
21245
21222
212455
212456

212457 -
212458

212459
212460
212461
212462
212463

212464

Albany Hotel
S W Bell Phone C .

Martin Towel Sup.Co.

Mid West Ptg.Co. -
MidmWest Ptg.Co.
E R Squibb & Scns
Fields Stat.Co. -
V F Seaman, Gdn.

Linde AirmProducts Co.

Chas.Price

J J Cease Elec.Co.
¥Mid Cont.Petr.Corp.
S W Bell Phone Cgp.
Palace Ofs.Sup.Cq.
Downs Randolph Co.
Judges C P Court
Reporters C P Court
Bailiffs C P Court
Clerk C P Court
Hugh Webster

Downgs Randolph Cqp.
Fields Stat.Coq.
Harlow Pub.Co. .
S W Bell Phone Cg,.
S W Bell Phcne Co.
Holly L Anderson

W C Clock:

Lucy A Langston -
Downs Randolph Cgq.
Thos J Burke,Recr.

Tulsa- Tractor & Eculp.Co.

S W Bell Phone Co..
Lena F Winders
Patterson Steel Co,.
City Water Dept.
Prompt Ptg.Co.

S W Ribbon & Carbon C@.

H T Chavers

N D Maulding

Cena Lemmon -
Mrs.J.C.Pendergast
Tennle Abbott
Essie Adams

Lou Adams - ,
Anna G Anderson
Anna Andrews

"Alice M Baker

Verda Berry
Ella M Black
Ada Blevens
Beatrice Boyd
Evaline Brett
Ada Brewster
Ella Brown -
Mrs.Minnie M Brown
Sarah Brumley
Maye Campbell
Jerusha Carey
Nancy Chronic
Rosa L Clark
Marie Cline .
Minnie B Coble
Ada Coleman -
Ollie Cooper
Josephine Connelly
Mary Compnett
June Cotner

Lou Crcwder
Anna Curtis
Adar Daniels
AddiemDavison
Samantha Dean
Freda Deming
Mary Deveney
Ola Dijckerson

. Grace Efvin

Alice Flanary
Ida Fraley

Alice Franklin
Mrs.May Frese
Wilma Fridlunad
Maggie Foree
Pearl Fullhart
Meda Gibson ¥
Myrtle B Gilliland
Mabel Goodman
Iola Lee Grant
Edna Griffin .
Sarah J Griffith
Mrs.Lea Gretts
Clara Hammond'
Mrs,Emma Hare
Mamie Hartman
Trula Haston
Vina Hawkins

Ruth E Henderson,

Rooms -
Rental
Supply
Printing
Printing
Supplies
Supplies
Rof W
Oxygen -
Postzge
Supplies
Gas- :
Rental -
Supplies
Supplies
Payroll
Payroll
Payroll-
Payroll -
Services
Supplies
Supplies
Reports
Rental
Rental
Expenses

Transportation

Allowance
- Supplies
Lites
Repairs
Rental
Postage
Repairs
Water -
Supplies
~ Supplies
" Services
Services
Services
Services
Pension

"
0
o
0
i
"
"
"

'

12,00
19 31

RS 75
5.50
1.95
3
418

33.00

100.00
11.00
29.40
12.20

1,200.00
4o 00
00.00

1,053.50

200.00
1.75
&.00

20.32
15,28
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